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PISTOLA DI SOFFIAGGIO
BLOW GUN
SOUFLETTE
AUSBLASPISTOLE
PISTOLA DE SOPLADO
SOPRADOR
PISTOLET DO PRZEDMUCHIWANA

PISTOLET DO 
PRZEDMUCHIWANIA PL

Uwagi

Parametry techniczne

1949P

- 1949U5/A
- 1949U5/B
- 1949U5/C
- 1949U5/D
- 1949U5/E
- 1949U5/F
- 1949U5/G

89,5 dB
87 dB
85 dB
90 dB
91 dB
88 dB
80 dB
8,3 Bar

-10÷85 °C
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BLOW GUN GB

PISTOLA DI SOFFIAGGIO I

Caratteristiche tecniche

Avvertenze AdvertenciasAttention

Warning AvisoWarnung

Technical specifications

Caracteristiques techniques

Technische Eigenschaften

Caracteristicas técnicas

Características técnicas

AUSBLASPISTOLE D

SOUFLETTE F

SOPRADOR P

PISTOLA DE SOPLADO E
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